HARRY HUGHES, Governor

24.01.04.01 Income Tax Administration

General Fund Appropriation,
provided that $300,000 is
contingent on legislation

authorizing the use of a lock box
for collecting income taxes and
$100, 000 is contingent on
legislation establishing a State
donation program.................

Authorization is hereby granted to
use receipts from the Department
of Human Resources for Refund
Capture System as special funds
for operating expenses.

24.01.04.02 Income Tax Auditing
General Fund Appropriation.........

24.01.04.03 Income Tax Collection and

Compliance
General Fund Appropriation......... 4,404,060
Special Fund Appropriation......... 400,000

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation..............
Total Special Fund Appropriation..............

Total Appropriation....... R R I

RETAIL SALES TAX DIVISION
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24.01.05.01 Sales Tax Administration
General Fund Appropriation.........

24.01.05.02 Sales Tax Auditing and’
Investigating
General Fund Appropriation.........

24.01.05.03 Sales Tax Collection.
General Fund Appropriation.........

24.01.05.04 Sales Tax Taxpayer
Service
General Fund Appropriation.........

24.01.05.05 Admissions Tax
Administration -

8,434,971

4,272,439

4,804,060

17,111,470
400,000

17,511,470

2,209,736

2,748,558

1,034,790

452,760



